
PU (Cut Resistant Series)

PRODUCT BRIEF

13G blue nylon/glass fiber/spandex knitted liner with black PU palm 
coating

✓ Excellent fit and dexterity in cut protection level C
✓ PU coating for better grip in dry and wet conditions
✓ Excellent abrasion resistance

COATING

Color
Material
Texture
Area

Black
PU
--
Palm coated

EN Test Results

Test
EN 388:2016
Abrasion
Cut
Tear
Puncture
EN ISO13997
ANSI CUT

Result
4X43C
>8000 Cycles
X
>75 N
>100 N
>10 N
A3

Dimensions

Size

7”
8”
9”
10”
11”
12”

Weight (g/pair)
(±5%)

Length(mm) Width(mm)
Glove
(-5/+10)

Wrist
(±5)

Palm
(±5)

Wrist
(±5)

45
51
58
66
69
73

220
230
240
250
260
270

70
74
78
81
85
88

82
88
95
102
107
111

77
80
83
86
89
91

Features

Applications

LINER

Gauge
Color
Material

13
Blue
Nylon/glass fiber/
spandex


